IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC
Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date10-10-2023

S.No. Case Type

Filing No./Year Party Name

Court Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

EX

Civ D]
Civ D]
Misc DJ
Cr Rev

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

Cr Rev
Cr Rev
Misc DJ
Misc DJ
M-Ex
Civ DJ

Civ D]

Civ D]
CA

CS (COMM)

CS (COMM)

4741/2023

4742/2023

4743/2023

4744/2023

3076/2023

4752/2023

4753/2023

307872023

3079/2023

4746/2023

4747/2023

4755/2023

4745/2023

4748/2023

4750/2023

3077/2023

4751/2023

4754/2023

ANSHUL ARYA
RAKESH CHHABRA

SUKHMINDER SINGH
GAURAV CHAUHAN

RAKESH SINGH AND ANR
GULAB SINGH AND ANR.

MADHUBALA SHARMA AND ORS

DEEPAK KUMAR AND ORS

IQBAL SINGH
STATE

AMBIKA FOOTWEAR PVT LTD
BHANU PRAKASH PANCHAL
TRADING AS DIVYA FASHION
CLUB

DEEPAK GOLCHA
WELTIME FOOTWEAR PVT LTD

STATE
BHIM KANT PANDEY

GURMEET KAUR
SHAKUNTALA

MANOQ]J SINGHAL
M/S MARG LTD

PRATIBHA THAKUR
DLA4CND4253

SNEH SETHI
AMAR CHAND

SH HARSH SINGHAL
SMT INDU AGGARWAL

SH PAWAN ANAND

MR HARPAL SINGH PAHWA AND

ORS

NAND LAL @ NANDU
PRAN KISHORE @ SONU

STATE
RAJ KISHORE ROY

M/S KIT MARKETING PVT LTD.
M/S LARSEN AND TOUBRO
LIMITED

SURINDER KUMAR
HARISH JAIN

452(Additional District Judge)
793(Additional District Judge)
793(Additional District Judge)
450(Presiding Off.-MACT)
791(Additional Sessions Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

804(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04,
WEST, THC)

582(Additional Sessions Judge)
582(Additional Sessions Judge)
476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
476(Presiding Off.-MACT)
601(Additional District Judge)

158(Additional District Judge)

604 (Additional District Judge)

607(Additional District Judge)
234(Additional Sessions Judge)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)

790(DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02,
WEST, THC)
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