## IN THE COURT OF District and Sessions Judge, West, THC Allocation Check List Cases Allocated to Courts As on Date10-10-2023

S.No	. Case Type	Filing No./Year	Party Name	Court Name
1	EX	4741/2023	ANSHUL ARYA RAKESH CHHABRA	452(Additional District Judge)
2	Civ DJ	4742/2023	SUKHMINDER SINGH GAURAV CHAUHAN	793(Additional District Judge)
3	Civ DJ	4743/2023	RAKESH SINGH AND ANR GULAB SINGH AND ANR.	793(Additional District Judge)
1	Misc DJ	4744/2023	MADHUBALA SHARMA AND ORS DEEPAK KUMAR AND ORS	450(Presiding OffMACT)
5	Cr Rev	3076/2023	IQBAL SINGH STATE	791(Additional Sessions Judge)
6	CS (COMM)	4752/2023	AMBIKA FOOTWEAR PVT LTD BHANU PRAKASH PANCHAL TRADING AS DIVYA FASHION CLUB	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
7	CS (COMM)	4753/2023	DEEPAK GOLCHA WELTIME FOOTWEAR PVT LTD	804(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 04, WEST, THC)
3	Cr Rev	3078/2023	STATE BHIM KANT PANDEY	582(Additional Sessions Judge)
)	Cr Rev	3079/2023	GURMEET KAUR SHAKUNTALA	582(Additional Sessions Judge)
10	Misc DJ	4746/2023	MANOJ SINGHAL M/S MARG LTD	476(Presiding OffMACT)
11	Misc DJ	4747/2023	PRATIBHA THAKUR DL4CND4253	476(Presiding OffMACT)
12	M-Ex	4755/2023	SNEH SETHI AMAR CHAND	601(Additional District Judge)
13	Civ DJ	4745/2023	SH HARSH SINGHAL SMT INDU AGGARWAL	158(Additional District Judge)
14	Civ DJ	4748/2023	SH PAWAN ANAND MR HARPAL SINGH PAHWA AND ORS	604(Additional District Judge)
15	Civ DJ	4750/2023	NAND LAL @ NANDU PRAN KISHORE @ SONU	607(Additional District Judge)
16	CA	3077/2023	STATE RAJ KISHORE ROY	234(Additional Sessions Judge)
17	CS (COMM)	4751/2023	M/S KIT MARKETING PVT LTD. M/S LARSEN AND TOUBRO LIMITED	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)
18	CS (COMM)	4754/2023	SURINDER KUMAR HARISH JAIN	790(DISTRICT JUDGE (COMMERCIAL COURT) - 02, WEST, THC)